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Tankwagen-Schaugläser 
Visual Flow Meter 
 
Material:  Aluminium 
 

Ident-No.                                    Euro

75-200300-10

75-200300-12

75-200300-14

75-200300-16

75-200400-10

75-200400-12

75-200400-14

75-200400-16

TW Flansch DN 100

3" AG  (male)

4" AG  (male)

4" AG  (male)

4" IG  (female)

4" IG  (female) 4" IG  (female)

Ausgang                                       
Outlet

3" IG  (female)

3" IG  (female) 3" IG  (female)

TW Flansch DN 80

3" AG  (male)

Eingang                                            
Inlet




